2023 Fee Structure



The Academy of Sound Engineering has various payment options available to our students for their 2023 studies. There are early settlement discount structures that will save up to R5,000 on 2023 studies.

Prospective applicants will be charged a once-off non-refundable Application Processing Fee of R500. This is an administrative fee and does not form part of the tuition fees.

Payment Plan 1 - Full Payment

2023 FEE STRUCTURE	HIGHER CERTIFICATE NEW STUDENT	DIPLOMA NEW STUDENT	DIPLOMA & DEGREE RETURNING STUDENT
Tuition Fee	R74,950.00	R74,950.00	R74,950.00
*Annual Registration Deposit (non-refundable)	R5,000.00	R5,000.00	R5,000.00
DISCOUNTS			
Discount if paid in full by 30 November 2022	R5,000.00	R5,000.00	-
Balance due if paid by 30 November 2022	R74,950.00	R74,950.00	-
Discount if paid in full 4 weeks prior to commencement of course	R2,000.00	R2,000.00	R2,000.00
Balance due if paid 4 weeks prior to commencement of course	R77,950.00	R77,950.00	R77,950.00

Discounts are only applied after all prior financial obligations to the Academy of Sound Engineering have been met.

All discounts will be calculated pro rata, based on the number of credits the student is enrolled for.

*All students are required to pay a non-refundable Registration Deposit of R5,000, before the start of lectures, in order to confirm registration in any 2023 full-time programme, per course, before the start. All deposits paid are included in, and deductible from, the published tuition fees payable.

The above fees and discounts are for one year full-time tuition in 2023, and exclude textbooks, kits, assessment re-writes and other additional charges.

Payment Plan 2 - Student Hero

Academy of Sound Engineering has partnered with Student Hero to provide the optimal funding solution for the student. They assist students in applying or pre qualifying for various funding options at very low interest rates. A dedicated consultant will "hold the student's hand" the student and fee payer through the process. This enables real time loan approval to expedite the application process.

Email: hello@studyloans4u.co.za (Study Loans 4U is one of Student Hero's affiliates) Whatsapp: https://wa.me/27617577053

Payment Plan 3 - Student Loan

Many banks provide student loans for students needing to fund their Higher Education studies. The surety holder of the account pays back a much lower interest amount per month and the full value of the principal debt only commences once the student has completed the qualification. This makes for a far more affordable option, whilst the student is studying. The financial institution will require proof of registration and a quote for the fees.



Standard Bank: 0860 123 000 0860 100 372 ABSA: FNB: 0860 100 762 Nedbank: 0860 555 111 Fundi: 0860 555 544

Payment Plan 4 - External Bursaries

Students are able to contact the external bursary providers listed below who may provide either partial or full bursaries. Please contact them directly for more information as we are not directly affiliated with these institutions. We will provide students with the necessary documentation when requested.

ORGANISATION	WEBSITE	CONTACT
*SAMPRA	www.samprafund.co.za	011 561 9660
NAC (National Arts Council)	www.nac.org.za	087 700 0683
CATHSSETA	www.cathsseta.org.za	011 217 0600
Department of Arts and Culture	www.dac.gov.za	012 441 3000
Mandela Rhodes Foundation	www.mandelarhodes.org	021 424 3346
KZN Film Commission	www.kwazulunatalfilm.co.za	031 325 0200
MICTSETA	www.mict.org.za	011 201 2600/03
NFVF (National Film and Video Foundation)	www.nfvf.co.za	011 483 0880

^{*}Qualifying SAMPRA members only

Payment Plan 5 - Monthly Debit Order

This is designed to be an affordable payment option with no interest added to the tuition fees. A debit order contract from the Academy of Sound Engineering must be filled in by the account payer and student and approved by the Academy of Sound Engineering.

New students who are going onto the debit order system for the first time will pay a monthly amount over 10 months of R7,495 (HC & Dip). Existing Students will pay a monthly amount of R7,495 at the discretion of the Academy of Sound Engineering's Finance Director.

We wish you well with your registration preparations. If there is anything we can do to assist you please contact our administration office

Yours Sincerely, Academy of Sound Engineering